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l. Real Estate |® Real Estate |® Real Estate

FRONTIER

REALTY
Open ¥ Till &
LOOK for the Buckin’
Bronc and See the
SOLD Signs

Salesmen Wanted
EXPANDING

Frontier Real Estate School
will train you for vour li-

cense and il you are em-
ploved by Frontier Realty
after receiving vour license
there will be no TUITION
CHARGES

After employment we ha

an outstanding EDU LATIO‘J
ROG!

AL M covering_all
phases of real estate
course takes 4 months
complete  and i

Frontisr  Realty  Salesm
only. This course is PRF'
OF H\P'vF

ALL FA 8-5470

2325 W. 237th

t. 3 bedroom &
open type kitche

room

en with built-ins, many cab-
inets, large bathroc

extras not found in

erage home. Owner

sell. Call now for appoint-
ment

Vacant Land

50x140° C-3 zoning. Prime
location. 1805 Pacific Coast
Highway, Full Price $26 900,

High on a Hill

\'-n clean § bedroom, 1%
Victoria
floors.
built-ine, fenced vard. Not
far from Rolling Hills
Plaza. Owner anxious,

iffic Value

Is what vou -1Il say when
you see vu
home. Full

fireplace, :un

and man
goodie W
one for only $17.95

Spomsh Bceufy
Very spacious 2 bedroom
older home that has every-

for gracious living
e has so many

must
of

Drlu- is only $17,200

Income Units

Here are 4 nearly ntw A
bedroom units and & 2 bed-
room home that s priced
to sell below market & at
very good terms. Call for
information

Desperate

Must sel! at once this 3
bedroom home in Wilming-
ton area. It has carpets &
new hot water tank, Iarge
play yard lnr youngsters.
Only $14,

4 Bdr. & Fom. Rm

Just listed & only $25.850.
4 bedrooms 1% bath, huge
separate family room with

raised hearth fireplace log
lighter birch  paneling,
Completely insu ed

Really deluxe, he

a

220 wiring hard
floors. pullman bat

View Home

2 hedroom & 4N sq. ft
family room, Swedish mod-
ern. fireplace, 1750 sq. ft.
with built-ins, large closets
& breakfast nook. Owner
has pu |r(||;u'1| another
home ll 1 R
\VEFKE.\I"
FIELD DRIVE TOR-
RANCE

Easy Weekends

l‘rnlu-loull\ Innd-u d
bedroom 1% bath &

!\ room D--llned for uun
nl maintainence, waterfall
off of covered patio. Spot-
in & out, insulated,
water softner. dra u in-
cluded. OPEN HOUS

THIS WEEKEND 1017 W
234th STREET.

For Large Family
Big eating area, extra
large oven iIn
kitchen, 4 bedrooms, con-
vertible to 5 bedrooms with
walk-in-closets, Extra large
yard, 1500 sq. ft. of living
Area

Super,
Exscutive 3 bedroom,
family roow CAr RATARS,
clrenlar  driveway,
sonal s

close to everything

Super

type

PE L]
SUN ., 21223 (‘Al'Nl\lll.
AV, CARSON AREAT
Tropical Beauty
4 bedroom, 2 story, 1% bath
beauty with swimming pool
and South Sea Island rear
vard Must sce this home to
appreciate, Call for appoint-
ment, for vl\- particular buy-
er. Reautiful waterfall

Holr Wonud

3 be Mm

hedroo |. 1

Only IID ’llil home I8 ecom-
pletely remodeled, Good in.
ome roperty OPEN
HOU: ON FRI
SAT. 1046 1 LESO!
VREUR AVE., WILMIN
TON.

Low Down

Very neat 2-hedroom & den
East Carson area. Yard com-
Rm-lv fenced. Full price

Desert Home

8q. Ft 2 bedroom home
L‘nwln? 105'x280' on Vlrlor-
ville & Hesperia Road
Hesperia. $14.500 full prlu
10% down. 1% mile from 18
hole golf course.

We will buy your home,
or guarantee the sale W
listed with vs.

LTOR MEMBER OF
aA llOARD:

FRONTIER

Calt the Office
Nearest You.
215 E. Carson
TE 5-0115

1957 W. Carson
FA 8-5470
24211 Hawthorne
Blvd. & 101 Hwy.
FR 8-2234

REDUCED
$1000

Only $25.500 for tm- !nndo
Rancho home. A 3 & Family,
on a large lot, 57x152, has in-
tercom. water softener, .
elled family room, built-in
AM-FM svstem. One block to
Reaside  echool ﬁllhmn
down. FR 1-3535.

EARLY
American

A beautiful Provincial home
with braided carpeting, loads
of wood panelling throughout.

thremah rlun And c and
span. % acious h roonu
beautiful brh k patio, also

fireplace in living room. This
ie & must on_vour list — try
$2200 down. FR 1-3535,

3 BEDROOM
§16,900

Just listed — this home with
detached double garage,
brand new wall/wall earpet,
nice corner lot. Owner has
bought another home. Submit
on price and terms.

FR 1-3535.

MUST SELL
Beautiful

20508 Osage. is the address of
nun beautiful. gorgeous. fab-

3 and family with nu-
rous extras. including ecov-

ways in this

You owe it to

yourself ln take a look at it.
FR 1-353%

FR 1-3535

3559 TORRANCE BLVD.
(NEXT TO POST OFFICE)

Are spacious

* TWO OFFICES *

| SOUTHWOO0D
; Estates

Just new en the market —
this beautiful and modern. 3
& family 'nh separate serv.
ice pore Arge rear wva
fireplace. 1\. baths, built-ins,
lote of shutters, dishwasher,
aleo drapes and  wall/wall
carpets A-kln $28.800,
§.0222

4 & FAMILY
2 Story

Popular 2 story mod, with
all the extras possi e, over
of spacious live

ing. carpets, custom
| drapes and curtains through-
| out, professionally landscap-

ed. has patio. Near South
High and grade school. Try
$3%00 down. FR §-9222,

ANXIOUS
Vacant

A 3 plus den. near Seaside
Ranchos. Large panelled den
has a huge Palos Verdes rock
hrnnuce that dominated one

al also includes ear-

RH in living room. hall and
edrooms, and stove witl
hood . . . only $21.950. FR
§-9222,

ST. LAWRENCE
Parish

bedroom. 1% bath and a big
amily kitchen with new lino-
leum, just redecorated. Wall/

wall carpet throughout, won-
derful South Redondo loca-
tion blocks rfom St. Lawe

rence Parish, close to shop-
w and Coast Hwy. Large
ack vard and double detach-

e Asking $28,900,
FR!)Z’s

FR 8-9222 ‘

5143 CALLE MAYOR
(AT PAC, CST. HWY.)

- TIME

“Ouk Park Estates”
rooms, family room, 3 baths
Some landscaping
model h-am- any
Anirew
your hmm- as trade.

butlt b

day at

West 183rd St
Just 2 years young and with
schnols und :lmppmx
problem, #2!

1x l.‘lﬂl.-nrfluy

W0x130 M

DA 7 9750
VET — NO DOWN |

3 COMFORTABLE SIZE
BEDROOMS huge kitchen
make this sparkling home a
r“--:-ll buy

¢ 1
MO. TAXES & INIU.ANC!
WITH NO DOW

LARGE FAMILY'? Here's a
4 bedroom on large fenced
lot. Only 2 biocks tn school
& new shopping center. $106
PER MO. TAXES 4 INSUR.
ANCE WITH NO DOWN,
HUGE FAMILY*?? Hare's a
4 bedroom + enclosed porch
with triple garage & work-
shop. Tip top condition. Aske
ldnl only $18500 with no
wn

EMPIRE
REALTY

2748 lIPULVIDA
TORRAN

4 ldrm. !xpcndor
Bursting at the seams® Need
more room and an extra bath?*

era pockethook * Will-
ing to paint? Like a view?®
Answer yos to these questions
& you have won th ]
1o see o
NS now

FR 0-4545

What
must

Iea this

and conerete block wall

Owner is moving, possession is no

LOTS, LOTS, LOTS

\l l nuhv\mmuhn

30x 140 R- l
50x140 R-1,

ED PHELPS — "Realtor”

| 1820 W. Compton Blvd., Gardena

A samn |

me that m- nwnrr |

NEW CUSTOM HOMES

y FENerett Powell. 3 or 4 bed-
All the latest modern features.
Inspect our

corner of Gardena Blvd. and St
n Gardena 2 blocks west of Western. Submit

5 BEDROOMS—3 BATHS

Located in North Torrance near 182nd and Van Ness. 2137
For a large family that wants prestige area.

all the latest featurss. Walk to

$22,500
$11 950
§11.950

FA 1-0200 |

3495 Down |
R-3 Lot

|
|
2 bed he | enclosed sun room,
Frrme umisr e “Bepei - 3 Bedroom & Pool R . — PUS — ‘
Sipgie this CALL FA 0138 | South Torrance n |
| Lavely bedroom home + Off ‘master roon.  30.x 30 EIGHT 2 Bedroom
395 D B encloged covered patia, | UL ’:f.:'..“n“.t:'.m".’&l Income Units [
aths,  wall/wa te
Own g, lmnhu. hum In range lerms. | All Units Are |
. & Ky 3 'bul ful pool. N F |
$11,900 Full Price 3" 0 5" nise  Near Freeways
Payments cheaper than rent  terms. . Lsr ely 3 badroom 1% baths ww EDAu'm |
'nr this 2 'h-droogt r‘nun. nrnc'm\rehtdbrﬂ:n;ulm
inum | with fireplace. built-in r
::I:'m We h‘.’-‘p“‘nun:"e nlh:‘: 2 '.‘m-, R-3 Lot | & oven, forced air heat, w. e
| Rood buys with low down 1budmm on front 40x180 ft. | wall carpeting lhrg‘!hnuv. | Featuring
ayments. FOR INFORMA- | R-3 1 ts of roomwb\lﬂd | Won't last long at L 500— |
| TION CALL FA 0-1505 #2PH. | units, Pnn mm— | terms, Dishwashers, electric

$17,900

3 & Family Room

| W'W  carpet lnrn family
| Yoom with massive floor t
colling fireplace, dining area
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
week, Utilities --puonnl 1

est ‘G L

Mountain Property 106

2168 TORRANCE .|
‘Apple Valley. All deluxe slac- | A 81008 D THE BEST 2 BDRM.Childred
tric kitchens. Mgr. - owner r £26 wk. Utilities
dwelling,  swimming L — T Bivd,

pool,
recreation room. pu l Lt n :

(Potential 51 wnits). /$99.50 LG. 2 B/R. carpet dra

m
Bkft, bar, tile, birch cable

"r";‘-;n._“:"rl (,l:'"t;g T nets. 1166 Wilmington
_ends | Furnished 120 ! MR, ll'n.rru:s Pa Adults
BDR. full bath cottaga in only! 1023 B
Julian. Furnished, electric 1 & 2 BDRM. Cln ulet. -
range, Oak trees pines.!| 2 Chirn. ok 253 llu- !I\QL! Duplex W per “me.
t 82500 weekend. bor City, 2 Mk- east West- 200 Banning Bivd. (Cormer
DA 63310 ern. mn: 2 DA 63331, “n(nnnyr GA 4-8342 ;
e = ARGE N it
LOTS FOR SALE lOl $67 MO OR $19.00 \\kh 1 bdrm “AR;\TH’. -Ddl‘;': 1.:;4?:ml12)"‘
lus wall bed. Utilities '-nld 13th mo. rent free.
P:nx%xnagsns = msg:c- ?’;5"0 -mn‘n?o TE 0-9533. 208th. FR 8-2415
I 'TLDE -— 725 morth nfor
bl acific Coast High- - VERY NICE 2 Bed “Ante
wav i ? .“":,“_n"_ $100 rxlmlA ] ':I'M‘rm mod- | 2208 Balieporte Ave.
$195,000, orn iim r;! on. | DA
- — — —
CORNE 20x 2. o~
Plans for 26 units, subors Al AITMEN'I’S APARTMENTS
’,'53',::;"“ $000 down — Unfurnished 122 Unfurnished 122

FRAN REAL ESTATE
3810 PACIFIC COAST
TORRANCE FR 8-9338

C-2 CORNER

on property
station, busin
ments l\'no
price $32.000—
"DOTY DA 5- Tiet

"BEL-AIR SOUTH" ¥
New, High Class,
Top Quality, Luxury

1 & 2 BEDROOMS — FROM $105

"Fit for a King.” Best location. Resort
living. Giant pool. Will furnish. Adults.

MOVE RIGHT IN!

16020 VAN NESS
" IMPERIAL

$145

% down

- DA 5-5460
R-3 LAND

§1232 sq. fts R-3 land in Lo-
cod

mita
per aq

10812 k ll
DOTY D.

At less than $2

LSO
R-3 for_ $18.500
A 5-1161 — DA 5-5460

| CORNER 101 HIGHWAY |
corner C-3 on Pa- |
ecific Coast Hiway in Lonuu.
Has 10 motel units, od -
room housa and 9 |nlltr
apaces, Full pr $125,000,
_DOTY DA 5-1161—DA 5-1537_
ONF ACRD—IY OWNER
w. 21I-l St
DA 6600

DA 7-1561

mon'a"l/n'uum.u car-
peting, ¥, natural w
ubumll wonl and water

ACREAGE
. Farms, Ranches uo
13 ACRES, So. Calif. §3 mni

’ 12 mo. 8305, "L, Shewelt, 73 T.b:g.o’:( °".I"’ " "".‘-
alagn Cove nun ox T4, L = Ins, i,
Palos ‘Verdes Eatates,” Calif, Adults — No Pets 0"'.; o0 88 an ’
one 218-37 ~ _FA 0
- —.| large Type House NEW large 2 bdrm. Drapes,
OUT-OF-TOWN | Floor-to-Ceiling | carpeting., Bit-ins. 2 childres
| Property n2 Stone Fireplaces [ oita®Sinpe01 ;
HEATED POOL-PRIVATE PATIO DELUXE 2 BDRM nunmuuy
* UTAN LAND NEVADA &
tlunlm: .I ll:hln[ m“pl.nnoor 730 \v 2]4"’\ St [ :‘:’-‘.hm":"‘. (}” VA
movie lands, smal racts -
DOOR CHIMES 190 BRAND NEW 2
& large lots, sentimental old | & g\ n " pRo o ".J
h busi FED rapes. Crpri Lndr lrb
XL e g DEAD END gt | Ok Taio W, 500

some ecash

|2 BEDROOM., 1 lml" emm NO

|
[
| o 17401 Bali| @ MARBLE PULLMANS eir, 34750 Dr
3 B/R after all work. | | locks nerth of . Utah 8 APES-NYLON' canper| FX" mo. T07 Pine. Dr,
B atter i s sue- | HIT OF THE FURNISHED UNFURNISHED | o 2. bled ARiZONA LARD Collorano @ van'r BA FA S
Ing, a real man's room. | th Bay M el WITH !LIDING OLASU MM TWO Bdrm., drapes,
Queen size kitenen, fully en- | '30] BERYL ST REDONDO BEACH l Sou! y Hosp —— - — DOOR et, built-in ulo\l .I l.‘km,
closed patin and brick patio, | "oME S“ow . | . REAL ESTATE | ilmington. TE 5-84
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